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Club : Garlands Shooting Ground

Discipline : ESP

Disabled Standing
Name

Mark Delf
Mark Delf

Jason Thorne
Jason Thorne

Lee Clements
Lee Clements

Paul Briggs
Paul Briggs

Nigel Smith
Nigel Smith

Damian King
Damian King

Simon Tynan
Simon Tynan

Ian Lobb
Ian Lobb

Ian Barker
Ian Barker

Disabled Sitting
Name

Paul Bailey
Paul Bailey

Grandparent
Name

Paul Foster
Paul Foster

Glenn Hunt
Glenn Hunt

John Bidwell

Position

1
EE132851

2
Ww2702

3
EE119315

a4
EE80194

5
EE19260

6
EE147927

7
EE120688

8
EE144297

9
EE99344

Position

1
EE96892

Position

1
EE18214

2
EE56372

3

Competition :
Championship
Date : 30/08/2023 09:00 - 03/09/2023 17:00

>

/

Results - Teams

Score

107
107

92
92

78
78

75
75

70
70

62
62

54
54

22
22

Score

59
59

Score

103
103

101
101

929

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

British Open Sporting

Ex

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

Ex

120
120

Ex

120
120

120
120

120
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John Bidwell

Phil Rowbottom
Phil Rowbottom

John Mitchell
John Mitchell

Nicholas Portlock
Nicholas Portlock

Steven Whitwell
Steven Whitwell

Kevin Childs
Kevin Childs

Lee Newman
Lee Newman

Simon Billinghurst
Simon Billinghurst

Tim Thornett
Tim Thornett

Brian Loader
Brian Loader

Parent & Child
Name

Hugh and Ben Cumming
Stewart Cumming
Ben Cumming

Richard and Charlie Faulds
Richard Faulds
Charlie Faulds

Alex and Cameron Cobb
Alex Cobb
Cameron Cobb

Martin and Seth Peters
Seth Peters
Martin Peters

Robert and Maximus Allen
Maximus Allen
Robert Allen

Andrew and Harry Jude
Harry Jude
Andrew Jude

EE5719

a4
EE48710

5=
EE5000

5=
EE100978

7=
EE26025

7=
EE36385

9
EE99993

10
EE125351

11
EE92796

12
EE81520

Position

1
552961
S56478

2=
EE187
EE131007

2=
EE65796
EE143582

a4
EE141769
EE136355

5
EE142793
EE120278

6
EE146577
EE99947

/
)
&4
99

92
92

91
91

91
91

89
89

89
89

88
88

84
84

83

70
70

Score

199
101
98

193
98
95

193
105
88

189
99

188
95
93

187
98
89

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
120

Ex

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120

240
120
120
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<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Adam and Joshua Poyser 7 176 240
Joshua Poyser EE138501 98 120
Adam Poyser EE137287 78 120
Annalise and Dorian Evans 8 175 240
Dorian Evans EE137822 103 120
Annalise Evans EE137821 72 120
Archie and Gary Tromans 9 174 240
Gary Tromans EE127823 91 120
Archie Tromans EE146546 83 120
Ed and Ian Morris 10 171 240
Ed Morris EE139159 92 120
Ian Morris EE139158 79 120
Adrian and Karl Miles 11 167 240
Adrian Miles EE103341 93 120
Karl Miles EE126705 74 120
Ed and Emily Chumbley 12 165 240
Edward Chumbley EE81805 94 120
Emily Chumbley EE141843 71 120
Louie and John Kaminski 13 100 240
John Kaminski EE121665 100 120
Louie Kaminski EE148285 120
James and Ruben Box 14 98 120
James Box EE90665 98 120
Side by Side

Name Position Score Ex
Mark O'Dowd 1 99 120
Mark O'Dowd EE46190 99 120
Francis Alexander 2 92 120
Francis Alexander EE102033 92 120
Jason Taylor 3 90 120
Jason Taylor EE118050 90 120
Simon Reinhold 4 87 120
Simon Reinhold EE145328 87 120
Chris Beenham 5 80 120
Chris Beenham EE132908 80 120
Graham Cotton 6 74 120
Graham Cotton EE129562 74 120

Regional Senior Team
Name Position Score Ex
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West Midlands Seniors
Nick Hendrick

Brett Hand

Samuel Usher

Samuel Ward

Chris Biddlecombe
Michael Cyffin-Jones
Timothy Webster

Julian Morris

East Midlands Senior
Sam Green
Toby Reed
Joakim Smith
Phil Gray
Richard Bunning
Henry Collins
Karl Hagan

Paul Simpson
David Ferriman
Harry Seal

South East Regional Seniors
James Attwood
Matt Hance

Nathan Skinner
James Bradley-Day
Billy Greenwood
George Digweed
Julian Freeman
Michael Hibbert
Chris Childerhouse
Jamie Brightman

North Region Seniors
Mark Delf

Thomas Brown
Michael Pennington
Adrian Parkin-Coates
Paul Foster

Lee Jackson

Phil Rowbottom
Jason Housby

Frank Lowrison
Gugsy Ahmed

Regional Junior Team
Name

East Midlands Juniors
William Page

Maximus Allen

Kallum Burrell

South East Regional Juniors
Barney Eastman
Tristan Hockey

West Midlands Juniors

1
EE86476
EE62554
EE129712
EE130288
EE94278
EE123747
EE107539
EE113122

2
EE105770
EE112174
EE45277
EE103289
EE84951
EE120798
EE93896
EE67907
EE120545
EE107556

3
EE107759
EE91416
EE118830
EE127052
EE132464
EE12652
EE86511
EE126348
EE96439
EE43085

a4
EE132851
EE115433
EE70885
EE96891
EE18214
EE116749
EE48710
EE145209
EE118504
EE96054

Position

1

EE138030
EE142793
EE139976

2
EE131130
EE31104

3

/
)
&4

549
114
110
109
109
107
106
104
99

541
110
108
108
108
107
105
104
101
97

90

539
116
107
106
106
104
103
103
100
97

95

524
107
106
104
104
103
102
92
91
89

Score

205
110
95
81

181
97
84

178

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

600
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

600
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

600
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

600
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Ex

240
120
120
120

240
120
120

240
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Luke Russell
Troy Thornell

North Region Juniors
Brae Taylor
Ron Chipman

Regional Veterans Team

Name

South East Veterans Team
Stuart Clarke

Adrian Balham

Christopher Smith

West Midlands Veterans
Phil Smith

Robert Palmer

Dean Horswell

East Midlands Veterans
John Bidwell

Patrick Dickman

Martin Doughty

Regional Ladies Team
Name

South East Regional ladies
Hannah Gibson

Amy Easeman

Cheryl Hall

East Midlands Ladies
Georgia Moule

Becky Clifton

Louise Grice

West Midlands Ladies
Lucy Earl

Kerry Oakley

Jenny Young

North Region Ladies
Rebecca Brown
Charlotte Copland
Emma Lowrison

EE135869
EE143719

a4
EE144564
EE142708

Position

i=
EE27222
EE69348
EE103091

i=

EE26380
EE27697
EE38300

3
EE5719
EE52182
EE25609

Position

1

EE108958
EE124370
EE103805

2
EE20297
EE127058
EE124024

3

EE141076
EE124597
EE133272

a4
EE125344
EE127172
EE116732

/
)
&4

93

177
91
86

Score

207
106

101

91

207
105
102
94

192
99
93
14

Score

197
101
96

195
105
90
84

179
92
87
81

159

78
66

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

120
120

240
120
120

Ex

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

Ex

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120

240
120
120
120



